Racing Diva Proofing for September 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Racing Diva. Racing Diva website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 19:20 Merry Banter 10.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -11.26
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 30th 19:20 Secretfact 10.00 1.00 Odds Above 0.31 -9.26
\Wolverhampto Limit*
n (A.W)
Single 30th 14:55 Hamilton |National 3.25 2.00 Win 4.50 -9.57
League
Each Way 30th 14:55 Hamilton |Good Night Mr 6.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 -14.07
Tom
Each Way 30th 14:30 Bath Sea Of 26.00 1.00 Odds Above -12.07
Marmoon Limit
Single 30th 14:30 Bath Damage 3.25 2.00 Loss -2.00 -12.07
Control
Each Way 27th 19:00 Archaeology 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -10.07
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 19:00 Jalaad 6.50 2.00 Win 6.88 -9.07
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 16:35 Haydock |Fox Vardy 7.00 1.00 Not Available -15.95
Each Way 27th 16:35 Haydock |Rhythmic Intent] 6.50 2.00 Not Available -15.95
Each Way 27th 15:45 Miss Tynte 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -15.95
\Worcester
Each Way 27th 15:45 Duke Street 7.00 2.00 Win 7.20 -14.95
\Worcester
Each Way 27th 15:00 Under The 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -22.15
Newmarket Stars
Each Way 27th 15:00 Cloak Of Spirits| 7.00 2.00 Win 0.20 -21.15
Newmarket
Single 26th 19:00 Excellent 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -21.35
Chelmsford George
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 19:00 Nick Vedder 17.00 2.00 Loss -20.35
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 18:45 Cold Harbour 15.00 1.00 Odds Above -20.35
Southwell Limit
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 18:45 Blowing Dixie 4.50 2.00 Win 4.38 -20.35
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 16:00 Leroy Leroy 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -24.73
Pontefract
Single 26th 16:00 Francis Xavier 3.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 -23.73
Pontefract
Single 26th 15:10 Perth Ballyhome 5.50 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 -21.73
Each Way 26th 15:00 Belated Breath 8.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -20.73
Newmarket
Each Way 26th 15:00 Gale Force 7.00 1.00 Win 0.25 -18.73
Newmarket Maya
Single 25th 19:30 Kempton |Faylaq 2.63 1.00 Win 1.63 -18.98
(A.W)
Each Way 25th 19:30 Kempton |Durrell 4.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 -20.61
(A.W)
Each Way 25th 17:15 Desert Ruler 17.00 1.00 Odds Above -18.61
Newcastle Limit*
(A.W)
Each Way 25th 17:15 Lopes Dancer 19.00 2.00 Win -18.61
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 25th 15:50 Perth Topofthecotsw 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -0.40 -18.61
olds
Each Way 25th 15:50 Perth Soupy Soups 5.50 2.00 Win 1 5.40 -18.21
Each Way 25th 15:40 Look Around 6.50 1.00 Non-runner - -23.61
Goodwood
Each Way 25th 15:40 lllumined 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -23.61
Goodwood
Each Way 25th 13:15 Redcar |Rulers 8.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -21.61
Kingdom
Each Way 25th 13:15 Redcar |Convict 5.00 2.00 Win 1 4.80 -20.61
Each Way 24th 19:30 Alfarqad 5.00 1.00 Win 1 2.40 -25.41
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 19:30 Aljari 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -27.81
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 15:50 Warwick |Theclockisticki 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -25.81
ng
Each Way 24th 15:50 Warwick |Quarenta 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -24.81
Each Way 24th 15:35 Beverley |Duke Of 13.00 2.00 Odds Above 4 -22.81
Firenze Limit
Single 24th 15:35 Beverley |Tarboosh 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.43 -22.81
Each Way 24th 14:55 Lingfield |Royal Council 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -0.10 -24.24
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 14:55 Lingfield |Dynamighty 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -24.14
(A.W)
Each Way 23rd 19:00 Kempton |Lawmaking 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -24.14
(A.W)
Each Way 23rd 19:00 Kempton [Surrey Hope 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -23.14
(A.W)
Each Way 23rd 16:10 Hamilton |Donnachies 7.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -21.14
Girl
Each Way 23rd 16:10 Hamilton |Carbon Dating 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 0.10 -20.14
Each Way 23rd 15:25 Leicester|Pink Flamingo 6.00 1.00 Win 2 0.13 -20.24
Each Way 23rd 15:25 Leicester|Lord Riddiford 5.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -20.37
Each Way 23rd 15:15 Warwick |Solar Impulse 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18.37
Each Way 23rd 15:15 Warwick |Lovato 7.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -17.37
Single 20th 16:10 Newton |Court Royale 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15.37
Abbot
Single 20th 16:10 Newton |Aintree My 7.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -14.37
Abbot Dream
Each Way 20th 15:55 Newbury [Makzeem 6.50 1.00 Non-runner - -12.37
Single 20th 15:55 Newbury |Salute The 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -12.37
Soldier
Each Way 20th 15:15 Ayr Red 11.00 1.00 Odds Above 9 -10.37
Impression Limit
Each Way 20th 15:15 Ayr Fairy Falcon 21.00 2.00 Loss 11 -10.37
Each Way 19th 18:45 Warrior's 8.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -10.37
Southwell Valley
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 18:45 Requited 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -9.37
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 15:40 Dragons Call 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -7.37
Pontefract
Each Way 19th 15:40 Gale Force 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.30 -7.37
Pontefract Maya
Each Way 19th 15:30 Ayr Encapsulation 5.50 1.00 Win 1 2.81 -7.07
Each Way 19th 15:30 Ayr Iconic Choice 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -9.88
Each Way 19th 15:20 Eynhallow 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -0.05 -7.88
'Yarmouth
Each Way 19th 15:20 Protected 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 0.40 -7.83
'Yarmouth Guest
Each Way 18th 15:35 Beverley |Five Helmets 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.23
Each Way 18th 15:35 Beverley |Regal Mirage 3.50 2.00 Win 1 4.50 -7.23
Each Way 18th 15:25 Sandown|Turgenev 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -0.13 -11.73




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 18th 15:25 Sandown|King Of 4.00 2.00 Win 1 3.75 -11.6
Change
Each Way 18th 14:45 Moll Davis 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -15.35
'Yarmouth
Each Way 18th 14:45 Maid For Life 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -14.35
'Yarmouth
Each Way 17th 18:00 Proton 21.00 2.00 Loss 4 -14.35
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 17th 18:00 Wise Ruler 3.25 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -14.35
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 17th 15:00 Redcar |Indian Sounds 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -12.35
Each Way 17th 15:00 Redcar |Athollblair Boy 3.00 2.00 Loss 2 -0.60 -12.35
Each Way 17th 14:20 Maiden Voyage 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -11.75
Chepstow
Each Way 17th 14:20 Prevent 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -9.75
Chepstow
Each Way 16th 16:00 Thirsk  |No Dress 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -7.75
Rehearsal
Each Way 16th 16:00 Thirsk  |Vibrance 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -7.75
Each Way 16th 14:50 Utility 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.75
\Worcester
Single 16th 14:50 Adrrastos 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -4.75
\Worcester
Each Way 16th 13:40 Brighton |Harrogate 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.75
Each Way 16th 13:40 Brighton |Motagally 4.00 2.00 Win 1 3.75 -1.75
Each Way 13th 16:40 Chester |Gabrial The 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.5
One
Single 13th 16:40 Chester |Gossip Column 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -4.5
Each Way 13th 16:30 Sandown|Sir Roderic 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -2.5
Each Way 13th 16:30 Sandown|Zwayyan 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2.5
Each Way 13th 15:10 Max Dynamite 17.00 2.00 Odds Above 3 -0.5
Doncaster Limit
Single 13th 15:10 Dee Ex Bee 3.25 2.00 Non-runner - -0.5
Doncaster
Each Way 12th 16:40 Smokey Lane 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.5
Chepstow
Each Way 12th 16:40 Kinglami 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 0.5
Chepstow
Each Way 12th 15:25 Epsom |Berrahri 6.50 2.00 Win 1 6.88 0.5
Single 12th 15:25 Epsom |C'Est No Mour 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -6.38
Each Way 12th 15:15 Glasvegas 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4.38
Doncaster
Each Way 12th 15:15 Repartee 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.20 -3.38
Doncaster
Each Way 11th 16:30 Carlisle |Alotabottle 5.00 1.00 Win 1 2.28 -3.58
Each Way 11th 16:30 Carlisle |Harvey Dent 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.34 -5.86
Single 11th 15:15 Uttoxeter|Angel Of 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -5.52
Harlem
Each Way 11th 15:00 Equilateral 4.50 1.00 Win 1 2.19 -9.52
Doncaster
Each Way 11th 15:00 El Astronaute 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -11.71
Doncaster
Each Way 10th 16:20 Leicester|Wise Words 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -9.71
Each Way 10th 16:20 Leicester|Corinthia 3.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -14.21
Knight
Each Way 10th 15:30 Catterick |Friendly Advice 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 0.00 -12.21
Each Way 10th 15:30 Catterick |Absolute 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -12.21
Dream
Each Way 10th 14:10 Carolines 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -10.21
\Worcester Charm
Each Way 10th 14:10 Regulation 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -10.21
\Worcester
Each Way 9th 15:40 Perth Le Musee 5.00 2.00 Win 1 5.00 -8.21
Single 9th 15:40 Perth Indian Temple 3.75 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 -13.21
Each Way 9th 15:30 Newton |The Sweeney 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -10.21

Abbot




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 9th 15:30 Newton |Theatrebar 11.00 4.00 Loss 5 -8.21
Abbot
Each Way 9th 14:15 Brighton |Rondo 4.50 4.00 Not Available - -8.21
Each Way 9th 14:15 Brighton |Dontaskmeagai 4.50 4.00 Win 1 8.75 -8.21
n
Each Way 6th 16:10 Ascot Seniority 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.96
Each Way 6th 16:10 Ascot Bless Him 5.00 1.00 Win 1 2.50 -15.96
Each Way 6th 15:15 Bravo Faisal 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 0.50 -18.46
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 6th 15:15 Arthur's Court 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.96
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 6th 14:55 Haydock |Danzan 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -17.96
Each Way 6th 14:55 Haydock |Hyperfocus 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -0.14 -15.96
Each Way 5th 15:40 Salisbury|Good Vibes 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -15.82
Each Way 5th 15:40 Salisbury|Millisle 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.10 -14.82
Each Way 5th 15:20 Haydock |Amber Spark 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -14.72
Single 5th 15:20 Haydock |Specialise 2.63 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -14.72
Each Way 5th 15:00 Ingleby Hollow 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -11.72
Sedgefield
Single 5th 15:00 Chieftain's 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -9.72
Sedgefield Choice
Each Way 4th 15:30 Bath Hope Is High 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.25 -6.72
Single 4th 15:30 Bath Maktabba 3.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -12.97
Each Way 4th 15:20 Uttoxeter|Asockastar 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 0.13 -9.97
Single 4th 15:20 Uttoxeter|Western Miller 6.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -10.1
Each Way 4th 14:10 Red Inca 9.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 -7.1
Southwell
Single 4th 14:10 Utility 2.63 3.00 Fell - -3.00 -17.1
Southwell
Single 3rd 15:50 Graceful Magic 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -14.1
Goodwood
Each Way 3rd 15:50 Angel Grey 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -0.60 -11.1
Goodwood
Each Way 3rd 15:35 Catterick |Strawberryand 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -10.5
cream
Single 3rd 15:35 Catterick |Kindly 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -8.5
Single 3rd 15:20 Margaretha 41.00 1.00 Odds Above 3 -5.5
Goodwood Limit
Single 3rd 15:20 Montanari 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -5.5
Goodwood
Each Way 2nd 15:15 Four Feet 23.00 2.00 Odds Above 4 -2.5
Chepstow Limit
Single 2nd 15:15 Edraak 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -2.5
Chepstow
Single 2nd 14:00 Brighton |Enjoy The 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 0.5
Moment
Single 2nd 14:00 Brighton |War Of Clans 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 2.5
Each Way 1st 16:10 Doubly Clever 4.00 2.00 Win 1 3.75 -4.25
\Worcester
Single 1st 16:10 Jimmy Rabbitte 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -8
\Worcester
Each Way 1st 15:00 Brighton |Alicia Darcy 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -5
Single 1st 15:00 Brighton |Chatham 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -3
House

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing



pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.

All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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